
9th Annual Mather T&F Invitational Assignments

Lane    Seed         Bib#        Name • Team
8

012Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
10:30.0 Relay Team • Mather1 
11:10.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech2 
11:20.0 Relay Team • Young3 
11:35.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz4 
11:50.0 Relay Team • Lincoln Park5 

11:59.32 Relay Team • Schurz6 
12:12.0 Relay Team • Dunbar7 
12:38.0 Relay Team • Kennedy8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

2: Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
8:26.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech1 
8:36.0 Relay Team • Mather2 

8:37.61 Relay Team • Northside3 
9:09.0 Relay Team • Lincoln Park4 
9:13.0 Relay Team • Lakeview5 

9:31.44 Relay Team • Schurz6 
9:56.0 Relay Team • Kelly7 
9:58.0 Relay Team • Marshall8 

10:23.7 Relay Team • Fenger9 
10:34.7 Relay Team • Gage Park10 

NT Relay Team • Chicago Academy11 
NT Relay Team • Von Steuben12 
NT Relay Team • Steinmetz13 
NT Relay Team • Curie14 
NT Relay Team • Kennedy15 

16 

3: Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Marshall3 
NT Relay Team • Amundsen4 
NT Relay Team • Roosevelt5 

6 
7 
8 

Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:22.0 Relay Team • Kelly1 
1:01.0 Relay Team • Kennedy2 

58.0 Relay Team • Lincoln Park3 
55.3 Relay Team • Fenger4 
56.1 Relay Team • Gage Park5 

1:00.56 Relay Team • Northside6 
1:09.44 Relay Team • Schurz7 

NT Relay Team • Foreman8 

Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
53.2 Relay Team • Lane Tech1 

Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
53.2 Relay Team • Lane Tech1 
53.0 Relay Team • Dunbar2 
52.5 Relay Team • Hyde Park3 
51.0 Relay Team • Young4 

51.31 Relay Team • DelaSalle5 
52.6 Relay Team • South Shore6 
53.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz7 
55.2 Relay Team • Harlen8 

4: Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Steinmetz1 
NT Relay Team • Chicago Vocational2 
NT Relay Team • Chicago Academy3 
NT Relay Team • Foreman4 
NT Relay Team • Von Steuben5 
NT Relay Team • Kennedy6 
NT Relay Team • CICS-Northtown7 
NT Relay Team • Curie8 

Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
52.3 Relay Team • Gage Park1 
48.6 Relay Team • Lakeview2 

48.14 Relay Team • Northside3 
48.0 Relay Team • Harlen4 
48.1 Relay Team • Mather B*5 

48.52 Relay Team • Schurz6 
49.4 Relay Team • Lincoln Park7 

53.00 Relay Team • Kelly8 

Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
47.59 Relay Team • Marshall1 
45.77 Relay Team • Fenger2 
44.58 Relay Team • DelaSalle3 
44.00 Relay Team • Hyde Park4 
44.30 Relay Team • Lane Tech5 

44.6 Relay Team • Mather6 
46.3 Relay Team • Urban Prep7 
48.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech B*8 

5: Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
11:31.0 612 Aden Alemu • Mather1 
12:20.0 671 Ani Zotti • Northside2 
12:32.0 451 Adriana Ortiz • Lakeview3 
12:40.0 449 Angelina Jaimes • Lakeview4 
13:00.0 897 Hannah Blackwood • Young5 
13:30.0 365 Maria Batista • Kelly6 
13:45.0 663 Bessie Nolan • Northside7 
13:54.0 414 Yoselin Flores • Kennedy8 
13:55.0 516 Stephanie Pineda • Lane Tech9 
14:00.0 518 Maddy Sopena • Lane Tech10 
14:00.0 826 Cassandra Lopez • Steinmetz11 
14:02.0 508 Brenda Nava • Lane Tech12 
14:10.0 615 Michelle Arellano • Mather13 
14:22.0 774 Sendi Torres • Schurz14 
14:30.0 820 Gabriela Hernandez • Steinmetz15 
14:45.0 904 Rachel Jones • Young16 
15:00.0 907 Sarah Lomahan • Young17 
17:11.0 288 Noely Romano • Gage Park18 
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5: Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
11:31.0 612 Aden Alemu • Mather1 
12:20.0 671 Ani Zotti • Northside2 
12:32.0 451 Adriana Ortiz • Lakeview3 
12:40.0 449 Angelina Jaimes • Lakeview4 
13:00.0 897 Hannah Blackwood • Young5 
13:30.0 365 Maria Batista • Kelly6 
13:45.0 663 Bessie Nolan • Northside7 
13:54.0 414 Yoselin Flores • Kennedy8 
13:55.0 516 Stephanie Pineda • Lane Tech9 
14:00.0 518 Maddy Sopena • Lane Tech10 
14:00.0 826 Cassandra Lopez • Steinmetz11 
14:02.0 508 Brenda Nava • Lane Tech12 
14:10.0 615 Michelle Arellano • Mather13 
14:22.0 774 Sendi Torres • Schurz14 
14:30.0 820 Gabriela Hernandez • Steinmetz15 
14:45.0 904 Rachel Jones • Young16 
15:00.0 907 Sarah Lomahan • Young17 
17:11.0 288 Noely Romano • Gage Park18 
17:15.7 287 Magaly Perez • Gage Park19 
17:54.0 661 Yuwei Lei • Northside20 

NT 421 Martha Ortiz • Kennedy21 
NT 891 Paola Solis • Von Steuben22 
NT 890 Mellisa Solis • Von Steuben23 
NT 417 Annette Herrera • Kennedy24 
NT 859 Dora Ramirez • UIC College Prep25 

6: Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
11:10.0 428 Eduardo Chavez • Lakeview1 
11:24.0 634 Taylor Kuehn • Northside2 
11:25.0 535 Daniel Roman • Lincoln Park3 
11:36.0 352 Daniel Gonzalez • Kelly4 
11:37.0 540 Andrew Zotti • Lincoln Park5 
11:45.0 651 Erik Zuehlke • Northside6 

12:12.00 278 Andrew Rodriguez • Gage Park7 
12:13.40 276 Marco Jordan • Gage Park8 
12:45.00 720 Kevin Alvarez • Schurz9 
12:45.00 738 Jose Martinez • Schurz10 

NT 279 Luis Rodriguez • Gage Park11 
NT 353 Derrick Jones • Kelly12 
NT 220 Cornelius Henry • Fenger13 
NT 795 Andres Mahmud • Steinmetz14 
NT 387 Sebastian Gonzalez • Kennedy15 
NT 357 Eduardo Nava • Kelly16 
NT 219 Lavell Gholston • Fenger17 
NT 394 Anthony Johnson • Kennedy18 
NT 406 Christopher Salcedo • Kennedy19 
NT 168 Jacob Bugajski • DelaSalle20 
NT 854 Danny Gonzalez • UIC College 

Prep
21 

NT 109 Sean Choate • Chicago Academy22 
NT 886 Noel Valdivia • Von Steuben23 
NT 882 Nikitas Papageorgio • Von Steuben24 
NT 884 Andrew Sobarnia • Von Steuben25 
NT 117 Rei Sanchez • Chicago Academy26 
NT 145 Jessie Deleon • Curie27 

Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
10:00.0 470 Kulayifi Haji • Lane Tech1 
10:02.0 679 Jose Mora • Payton2 

Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
10:00.0 470 Kulayifi Haji • Lane Tech1 
10:02.0 679 Jose Mora • Payton2 
10:10.0 484 Victor Terrazas • Lane Tech3 
10:30.0 590 Tarik Estrada • Mather4 
10:34.0 295 Dominique Crutcher • Harlen5 
10:35.0 309 Vincent Perkins • Harlen6 
10:38.0 603 Bana Negash • Mather7 
10:40.0 482 Max Silva • Lane Tech8 
10:40.0 589 Abdel Elyoussoufi • Mather9 
10:45.0 435 Luis Hernandez • Lakeview10 
10:47.0 632 Jonathan Kittaka • Northside11 
10:51.0 526 Jacob Cetera • Lincoln Park12 

7: Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 188 Vanity Walsh • DelaSalle3 
NT 233 Tiffany Norfleet • Fenger4 
NT 888 Danielle Gunn • Von Steuben5 
NT 232 Christina Jones • Fenger6 

 7 
 8 

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.50 655 Robin Doherty • Northside1 

19.9 898 Kristina Bowlus • Young2 
19.37 452 Oksana Prokhorenko • Lakeview3 

19.0 914 Vicky Rusanova • Young4 
19.12 212 Jelisa Williams • Dunbar5 
19.60 759 Jazmin Gonzalez • Schurz6 
20.00 659 Jennifer Kane • Northside7 
22.20 668 Lindsey Shallberg • Northside8 

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
18.4 921 Jasmine Wright • Young1 
18.2 345 Samantha Young • Hyde Park2 

17.12 209 Sydney Watkins • Dunbar3 
15.9 621 Chequia Wesley • Mather4 
16.8 507 Desi Murray • Lane Tech5 
17.7 517 Natalie Reyes • Lane Tech6 
18.2 499 Ingrid Hagen-Richardson • Lane 

Tech
7 

18.5 846 Tytiana Seay • Steinmetz8 

8: Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 439 Jesus Morales • Lakeview2 
NT 565 Wendell Guiden • Marshall3 
NT 336 Zaharie Vernon • Hyde Park4 
NT 148 Leander Gibbs • Curie5 
NT 240 Tirik Clark • Foreman6 

 7 
 8 

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 799 Luis Quinones • Steinmetz1 
NT 386 Michael Gomez • Kennedy2 
NT 385 Jerson Giles • Kennedy3 

21.20 625 Andrew Czyszczon • Northside4 
22.40 638 Derek Lin • Northside5 
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Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 799 Luis Quinones • Steinmetz1 
NT 386 Michael Gomez • Kennedy2 
NT 385 Jerson Giles • Kennedy3 

21.20 625 Andrew Czyszczon • Northside4 
22.40 638 Derek Lin • Northside5 

NT 121 Tre Bell • Chicago Vocational6 
NT 786 Guillermo Andrade • Steinmetz7 
NT 389 Marcus Griffith • Kennedy8 

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
18.50 171 Luc McAlpin • DelaSalle1 

18.2 594 Marcus Griffith • Mather2 
17.1 864 Jamil Boldian • Urban Prep3 
16.3 591 Isiah Flowers • Mather4 
17.0 293 Steven Clark • Harlen5 

18.08 637 Albert Lin • Northside6 
18.5 868 Israel Durley • Urban Prep7 

18.77 748 Mike Rosa • Schurz8 

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 4
15.77 166 Ronald Beach • DelaSalle1 

15.5 311 Brandan Presley • Harlen2 
15.2 473 Demetrius Jacobs • Lane Tech3 

14.90 335 Thaddaues Tate • Hyde Park4 
15.10 675 Donovan Harris • Payton5 

15.4 472 Jonathon Jackson • Lane Tech6 
15.60 164 Anothony Abraham • DelaSalle7 

16.2 296 George DeBerry • Harlen8 

9: Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 104 Terriana Newell • Amundsen1 
NT 888 Danielle Gunn • Von Steuben2 
NT 858 Clarissa Clark • UIC College Prep3 
NT 892 Cassandra Space • Von Steuben4 
NT 583 Nichole Robinson • Marshall5 
NT 784 Ashante Wells • South Shore6 
NT 419 Camille Mayhay • Kennedy7 

 8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 142 Christine Simpson • CICS-

Northtown
1 

NT 893 Imani Summers • Von Steuben2 
NT 370 Mayra Marin • Kelly3 
NT 582 Maisha Richards • Marshall4 
NT 691 Fendi Foy • Roosevelt5 
NT 264 Myesha Sims • Foreman6 
NT 261 Monique Gholston • Foreman7 
NT 519 Egypt Walker • Lane Tech8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 263 Pamela Munoz • Foreman1 
NT 182 Dominique Brown • DelaSalle2 
NT 120 Anita Wota • Chicago Academy3 
NT 861 Yadira Sanchez • UIC College Prep4 

NT 420 Carmen Morales • Kennedy5 
NT 714 Lucero Saldivar • Roosevelt6 
NT 101 Toliu Abaomer • Amundsen7 
NT 282 Marquita Collins • Gage Park8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
19.80 653 Kaity Bobadilla • Northside1 
16.10 656 Hannah Doruelo • Northside2 

14.9 325 Artis Smith • Harlen3 
14.2 501 Ashley Johnson • Lane Tech4 

14.59 447 Andrea Caldwell • Lakeview5 
15.00 453 Cecile Usher • Lakeview6 
16.40 666 Anastasia Rhodes • Northside7 

NT 119 Brittany Spaulding • Chicago 
Academy

8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
13.9 761 Dianira Gutierrez • Schurz1 

13.88 764 Claire Kieger • Schurz2 
13.8 908 Jamika McCann • Young3 

13.59 236 Tyisha Washington • Fenger4 
13.8 619 Stacey Powell • Mather5 
13.8 521 Tiana Winters • Lane Tech6 
13.9 318 Ashley Crawford • Harlen7 
14.1 759 Jazmin Gonzalez • Schurz8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
13.47 228 Jasmine Elias • Fenger1 

13.4 915 Janel Simpkins • Young2 
13.3 552 Giana Thompson • Lincoln Park3 

13.12 208 Briana Walker • Dunbar4 
13.25 556 Ashley Wilkins • Lincoln Park5 
13.31 780 Correona Galloway • South Shore6 
13.45 198 Janai Johnson • Dunbar7 

13.5 281 Kasi Bowman • Gage Park8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
13.0 338 Akiya Crump • Hyde Park1 
12.8 815 Becky Figueroa • Steinmetz2 

12.64 289 Shanek Telphia • Gage Park3 
12.4 616 Kellion Gordon • Mather4 
12.6 901 Elisabeth Forte • Young5 
12.8 852 Patrycja Zakrewska • Steinmetz6 
12.9 343 Jolantra Riley • Hyde Park7 

13.00 186 Angela Sell • DelaSalle8 

10: Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 348 Jovanny Contreras • Kelly1 
NT 254 C.J. Young • Foreman2 
NT 349 Oliver Dominguez • Kelly3 
NT 331 Tyrese Buchanan • Hyde Park4 
NT 358 Rodolfo Navarro • Kelly5 
NT 153 Vaughn King • Curie6 
NT 395 Konrad Kurpios • Kennedy7 

 8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 337 Andre Young • Hyde Park1 
NT 139 Nelson Vasquez • CICS-Northtown2 
NT 240 Tirik Clark • Foreman3 
NT 151 Tavonte Howard • Curie4 
NT 887 Ludwig Zellner • Von Steuben5 
NT 793 Martin Hill • Steinmetz6 
NT 116 Jesus Quintero • Chicago Academy7 

NT 277 Brian Lawrence • Gage Park8 
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Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 880 Sean Hunter • Von Steuben1 
NT 853 Azeez Alaka • UIC College Prep2 
NT 242 Kyrene Gaultney • Foreman3 
NT 380 Luis Campos • Kennedy4 
NT 136 Rick Rendon • CICS-Northtown5 
NT 856 Alejandro Pena • UIC College Prep6 
NT 126 William McClendon • Chicago 

Vocational
7 

NT 791 Christopher Harris • Steinmetz8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
NT 857 Jeremey Taylor • UIC College Prep1 
NT 391 Emanuel Heredia • Kennedy2 
NT 876 Michael Chandler • Von Steuben3 

12.9 746 Edwin Rivera • Schurz4 
NT 134 Young Bin Kim • CICS-Northtown5 
NT 269 Walter Anderson • Gage Park6 
NT 122 Gary Bennett • Chicago Vocational7 
NT 110 Andy Congdon • Chicago Academy8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
12.6 726 Mike Crew • Schurz1 

12.53 647 Luke Sobieraj • Northside2 
12.2 678 Steven McRae • Payton3 
12.1 875 Rashid Williams • Urban Prep4 
12.2 571 Devonshae Logan • Marshall5 
12.5 564 Deandre Dodson • Marshall6 
12.6 874 JaBrice Reese • Urban Prep7 
12.9 735 Luis Kelly • Schurz8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
11.98 631 Wemi Jemine • Northside1 
11.78 538 Jason Stigler • Lincoln Park2 
11.62 226 Terrence Thomas • Fenger3 

11.6 598 Omnipence Jiminez • Mather4 
11.60 178 Mike Wiggins • DelaSalle5 

11.7 275 Manjaro Jackson • Gage Park6 
11.91 648 Hunter Speese • Northside7 

12.0 600 Kevin Kayode • Mather8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
11.48 167 Darryl Bland • DelaSalle1 
11.40 533 Kristin Palmer • Lincoln Park2 
11.36 213 Tyshaun Beane • Fenger3 

11.3 442 Jeremiah Osundario • Lakeview4 
11.3 873 Anthony Ponder • Urban Prep5 
11.4 310 Stephen Peterson • Harlen6 

11.44 174 Robert Robinson • DelaSalle7 
11.5 425 Abdulla Aboagye • Lakeview8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 8
11.2 303 Melvin Johnson • Harlen1 
11.2 426 Michael Arce • Lakeview2 

10.90 475 Chris Kyles • Lane Tech3 
10.8 314 Darien Williams • Harlen4 
10.9 333 Doran Hairston • Hyde Park5 
11.0 593 Justen Garth • Mather6 
11.2 481 Thaddeus Scott • Lane Tech7 
11.2 471 Michael Henry • Lane Tech8 

11: Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 410 Bianca Ballesteros • Kennedy1  (11)
NT 894 Qin Yang • Von Steuben2  (12)
NT 287 Magaly Perez • Gage Park3  (13)
NT 368 Alejandra Jacobo • Kelly4  (14)
NT 890 Mellisa Solis • Von Steuben5  (21)
NT 120 Anita Wota • Chicago Academy6  (22)
NT 578 Shaniqua Brown • Marshall7  (23)
NT 417 Annette Herrera • Kennedy8  (24)
NT 580 Tamaria Patterson • Marshall9  (31)
NT 860 Rubi Rivera • UIC College Prep10  (32)
NT 259 Laura Flores • Foreman11  (33)
NT 424 Yaritza Vargas • Kennedy12  (34)
NT 859 Dora Ramirez • UIC College Prep13  (41)
NT 140 Melissa Guevarra • CICS-

Northtown
14  (42)

NT 266 Sydney Vasquez • Foreman15  (43)
NT 141 Sandra Hernandez • CICS-

Northtown
16  (44)

NT 702 Tontianna Miller • Roosevelt17  (45)

Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:55.0 340 Emani Harris • Hyde Park1  (11)
3:00.0 342 Jaqui Powell • Hyde Park2  (12)
3:21.0 455 Karina Vasquez • Lakeview3  (13)

NT 118 Joerissa Geralds • Chicago 
Academy

4  (14)

2:55.0 505 Jocelyn Moreno • Lane Tech5  (21)
2:59.0 491 Stephany Burnett • Lane Tech6  (22)
3:19.0 450 Shara Orta • Lakeview7  (23)

3:42.92 288 Noely Romano • Gage Park8  (24)
2:55.0 365 Maria Batista • Kelly9  (31)
2:59.0 492 Alexis Demopoluous • Lane Tech10  (32)
3:14.0 284 Melissa Gutierrez • Gage Park11  (33)
3:40.0 143 Nidia Vasquez • CICS-Northtown12  (34)
2:53.0 548 Alice Richter • Lincoln Park13  (41)
2:55.0 836 Monserrat Rafael • Steinmetz14  (42)
3:01.7 237 Shaniqua Wilson • Fenger15  (43)
3:27.0 448 Madeline Gomez • Lakeview16  (44)

NT 700 Stephanie Mayo • Roosevelt17  (45)

Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
2:30.0 652 Adaora Achufusi • Northside1  (11)
2:34.0 613 Zara Alzofory • Mather2  (12)
2:43.0 758 Aurea Flores • Schurz3  (13)
2:47.0 557 Samantha Wojtowicz • Lincoln Park4  (14)

2:28.0 210 Dynasty Williams • Dunbar5  (21)
2:34.0 207 Dashay Verner • Dunbar6  (22)

2:42.00 770 Alejandra Rodarte • Schurz7  (23)
2:45.0 850 Sabiha Zaghdoud • Steinmetz8  (24)
2:28.0 684 Kat Molloy • Payton9  (31)
2:32.0 913 Veronica Rozynek • Young10  (32)
2:40.0 903 Morgan Jackson • Young11  (33)
2:44.0 324 Kasia Redding • Harlen12  (34)
2:21.0 916 Devyn Thompson • Young13  (41)

2:30.13 322 Tikeyiah Johnson • Harlen14  (42)
2:35.0 664 Anna Parks • Northside15  (43)

2:43.00 772 Vania Sunega • Schurz16  (44)

12: Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 123 Sean Brewer • Chicago Vocational1  (11)
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12: Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 123 Sean Brewer • Chicago Vocational1  (11)
NT 408 Jesus Valencia • Kennedy2  (12)
NT 790 Pedro Gutierrez • Steinmetz3  (13)
NT 380 Luis Campos • Kennedy4  (14)
NT 881 Estafanos Ijugi • Von Steuben5  (21)
NT 159 Carlos Solis • Curie6  (22)
NT 125 Jordan Griggs • Chicago Vocational7  (23)

NT 885 Yashua Thurman • Von Steuben8  (24)
 9  (25)

NT 351 Enrique Florentino • Kelly10  (31)
NT 379 Jonathan Broadus • Kennedy11  (32)
NT 108 Jacob Castillo • Chicago Academy12  (33)
NT 364 Jose Zamorano • Kelly13  (34)

 14  (35)
NT 878 Cesar Garcia • Von Steuben15  (41)
NT 792 Fernando Hernandez • Steinmetz16  (42)
NT 241 Ramon Garcia • Foreman17  (43)
NT 115 Victor Muniz • Chicago Academy18  (44)
NT 138 Edgar Rodriguez • CICS-Northtown19  (45)

Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:25.0 558 Richard Beamon • Marshall1  (11)
2:29.4 868 Israel Durley • Urban Prep2  (12)
2:35.0 747 Nick Robertson • Schurz3  (13)
2:40.0 302 Jordan Jackson • Harlen4  (14)

2:23.00 165 Tam Angus • DelaSalle5  (21)
2:29.0 745 Guillermo Rentas • Schurz6  (22)
2:34.0 278 Andrew Rodriguez • Gage Park7  (23)

2:38.00 173 Vincent Poole • DelaSalle8  (24)
NT 221 Dominique Jackson • Fenger9  (25)

2:23.0 536 Robert Rose • Lincoln Park10  (31)
2:28.0 534 Issac Richardson • Lincoln Park11  (32)
2:31.8 135 Christian Mendez • CICS-

Northtown
12  (33)

2:35.1 276 Marco Jordan • Gage Park13  (34)
NT 150 Richard Horta • Curie14  (35)

2:22.0 363 Jose Villa • Kelly15  (41)
2:26.0 576 Joshua Williams • Marshall16  (42)
2:30.0 330 Jarrett Benton • Hyde Park17  (43)

2:35.00 730 Chris Doyle • Schurz18  (44)
2:55.5 279 Luis Rodriguez • Gage Park19  (45)

Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
2:05.0 608 Alex Soraporu • Mather1  (11)
2:11.0 306 Damian McCormick • Harlen2  (12)
2:15.0 673 Jimmy Brown • Payton3  (13)

2:17.00 175 Henry Scates • DelaSalle4  (14)
2:03.4 642 Cuitlahuac Pineda Youniss • 

Northside
5  (21)

2:09.9 872 Marlon Marshall • Urban Prep6  (22)
2:12.5 537 Brandon Schnake • Lincoln Park7  (23)
2:17.0 463 George Chronis • Lane Tech8  (24)
2:20.0 682 Brandon Romo • Payton9  (25)
2:02.0 436 Romeo Jurardo • Lakeview10  (31)
2:09.0 636 Wesley Laytham • Northside11  (32)
2:12.0 479 Adan Ramirez • Lane Tech12  (33)
2:15.0 476 Edwin Lira • Lane Tech13  (34)
2:18.2 222 Demetrius Johnson • Fenger14  (35)
2:02.0 588 Ivan Coronel • Mather15  (41)
2:07.0 640 Charlie Mesimore • Northside16  (42)

Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
2:05.0 608 Alex Soraporu • Mather1  (11)
2:11.0 306 Damian McCormick • Harlen2  (12)
2:15.0 673 Jimmy Brown • Payton3  (13)

2:17.00 175 Henry Scates • DelaSalle4  (14)
2:03.4 642 Cuitlahuac Pineda Youniss • 

Northside
5  (21)

2:09.9 872 Marlon Marshall • Urban Prep6  (22)
2:12.5 537 Brandon Schnake • Lincoln Park7  (23)
2:17.0 463 George Chronis • Lane Tech8  (24)
2:20.0 682 Brandon Romo • Payton9  (25)
2:02.0 436 Romeo Jurardo • Lakeview10  (31)
2:09.0 636 Wesley Laytham • Northside11  (32)
2:12.0 479 Adan Ramirez • Lane Tech12  (33)
2:15.0 476 Edwin Lira • Lane Tech13  (34)
2:18.2 222 Demetrius Johnson • Fenger14  (35)
2:02.0 588 Ivan Coronel • Mather15  (41)
2:07.0 640 Charlie Mesimore • Northside16  (42)
2:11.0 437 Oscar Medina • Lakeview17  (43)
2:15.0 301 Aaron Ingram • Harlen18  (44)
2:18.0 445 Michael Tran • Lakeview19  (45)

13: Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • CICS-Northtown2 
NT Relay Team • Foreman3 
NT Relay Team • Marshall4 
NT Relay Team • Amundsen5 
NT Relay Team • Kelly6 

7 
8 

Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:18.41 Relay Team • Northside1 

2:05.0 Relay Team • Kennedy2 
2:00.34 Relay Team • Schurz3 

1:58.6 Relay Team • Fenger4 
2:00.0 Relay Team • Lincoln Park5 
2:04.0 Relay Team • Lakeview6 

2:12.10 Relay Team • Gage Park7 
NT Relay Team • Roosevelt8 

Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:54.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz1 
1:53.0 Relay Team • Dunbar2 
1:51.5 Relay Team • Young3 

1:50.11 Relay Team • DelaSalle4 
1:51.0 Relay Team • South Shore5 
1:52.0 Relay Team • Hyde Park6 
1:53.2 Relay Team • Lane Tech7 

1:58.01 Relay Team • Harlen8 

14: Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Curie1 
NT Relay Team • Von Steuben2 
NT Relay Team • Steinmetz3 
NT Relay Team • CICS-Northtown4 
NT Relay Team • Chicago Academy5 
NT Relay Team • Kennedy6 
NT Relay Team • Foreman7 

8 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

14: Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Curie1 
NT Relay Team • Von Steuben2 
NT Relay Team • Steinmetz3 
NT Relay Team • CICS-Northtown4 
NT Relay Team • Chicago Academy5 
NT Relay Team • Kennedy6 
NT Relay Team • Foreman7 

8 

Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:56.3 Relay Team • Gage Park1 

1:40.99 Relay Team • Schurz2 
1:40.1 Relay Team • Mather B*3 
1:40.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech B*4 
1:40.0 Relay Team • Lakeview5 
1:40.8 Relay Team • Lincoln Park6 
1:42.5 Relay Team • Urban Prep7 
2:15.0 Relay Team • Kelly8 

Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:38.93 Relay Team • Northside1 
1:35.2 Relay Team • Fenger2 

1:34.12 Relay Team • DelaSalle3 
1:33.5 Relay Team • Hyde Park4 
1:33.8 Relay Team • Lane Tech5 
1:35.2 Relay Team • Mather6 
1:37.7 Relay Team • Marshall7 
1:40.0 Relay Team • Harlen8 

15: Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 284 Melissa Gutierrez • Gage Park1 
NT 266 Sydney Vasquez • Foreman2 
NT 892 Cassandra Space • Von Steuben3 
NT 375 Rosa Molina • Kelly4 
NT 415 Daisy Garcia • Kennedy5 
NT 551 Mahalia Stover • Lincoln Park6 
NT 120 Anita Wota • Chicago Academy7 
NT 577 Raygene Brice • Marshall8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 696 Ohara Jessie • Roosevelt1 
NT 256 Nawal Aysheh • Foreman2 
NT 579 Mia Kersaw • Marshall3 
NT 520 Imari Walker • Lane Tech4 
NT 421 Martha Ortiz • Kennedy5 
NT 369 Joesphine Machado • Kelly6 
NT 258 Melissa Crawford • Foreman7 
NT 698 Bernice Martinez • Roosevelt8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 280 Michelle Alvarez • Gage Park1 
NT 371 Evelyn Martinez • Kelly2 
NT 229 Jasmine Hicks • Fenger3 

1:19.0 454 Roxanne Valencia • Lakeview4 
1:25.14 290 Andrea Zaragoza • Gage Park5 

NT 118 Joerissa Geralds • Chicago 
Academy

6 

NT 500 Nicole Jacobs • Lane Tech7 
NT 693 Blanca Gutierrez • Roosevelt8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
1:14.0 511 Imelda O'Connor • Lane Tech1 
1:10.3 911 Ola Odunuyi • Young2 
1:10.0 329 Rachel Woods • Harlen3 
1:08.0 829 Michelle Mason • Steinmetz4 

1:09.00 185 Danielle Reyonalds • DelaSalle5 
1:10.1 900 Chandler Farris • Young6 

1:12.30 656 Hannah Doruelo • Northside7 
1:16.0 344 Elizabeth Wiley • Hyde Park8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
1:07.00 652 Adaora Achufusi • Northside1 
1:06.44 760 Margarita Granados • Schurz2 

1:04.5 779 Kiasha Everette • South Shore3 
1:04.00 664 Anna Parks • Northside4 
1:04.26 766 Elizabeth Martinez • Schurz5 

1:06.0 210 Dynasty Williams • Dunbar6 
1:07.0 541 Bionca Browley • Lincoln Park7 

1:07.45 775 Tania Zaragoza • Schurz8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
1:03.00 186 Angela Sell • DelaSalle1 

1:03.0 822 Takara Johnson • Steinmetz2 
1:02.0 684 Kat Molloy • Payton3 
56.39 912 Raena Rhone • Young4 
1:00.0 339 Sha'rone Greenlaw • Hyde Park5 
1:02.1 616 Kellion Gordon • Mather6 
1:03.0 199 Lavon Johnson • Dunbar7 
1:03.2 228 Jasmine Elias • Fenger8 

16: Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 722 Anthony Bermeo • Schurz1 
NT 355 Jose Martinez • Kelly2 
NT 877 Robert Davis • Von Steuben3 
NT 127 Shyron Smith • Chicago Vocational4 
NT 865 Eric Charles • Urban Prep5 
NT 885 Yashua Thurman • Von Steuben6 
NT 879 Michael Gulan • Von Steuben7 
NT 128 Haki Thomas • Chicago Vocational8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 790 Pedro Gutierrez • Steinmetz1 
NT 113 Jonathan Hernandez • Chicago 

Academy
2 

NT 393 Henry Huynh • Kennedy3 
NT 249 Carlos Montenegro • Foreman4 
NT 853 Azeez Alaka • UIC College Prep5 
NT 361 Bayron Santos • Kelly6 
NT 243 Josh Gomez • Foreman7 
NT 217 Eric Dennis-Harris • Fenger8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 147 Darnell Dixon • Curie1 
NT 114 Jovanny Mendez • Chicago 

Academy
2 

NT 277 Brian Lawrence • Gage Park3 
NT 253 Chris Thomas • Foreman4 
NT 799 Luis Quinones • Steinmetz5 
NT 362 Luis Trejo • Kelly6 
NT 137 Joe Riordan • CICS-Northtown7 
NT 274 Isac Herrera • Gage Park8 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
NT 123 Sean Brewer • Chicago Vocational1 
NT 721 Moses Baba • Schurz2 

1:02.0 672 Ghikhan Blossfeld-Lau • Payton3 
1:00.4 269 Walter Anderson • Gage Park4 
1:02.0 297 Jaquin Doty • Harlen5 
1:02.0 135 Christian Mendez • CICS-

Northtown
6 

NT 385 Jerson Giles • Kennedy7 
NT 855 Elon Love • UIC College Prep8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
59.55 732 Lemont Harrison • Schurz1 
57.52 680 Evander Ramos • Payton2 

57.2 559 Shawn Beamon • Marshall3 
56.01 530 Theapulas Lee • Lincoln Park4 

56.2 609 Sheedy Victor • Mather5 
57.4 440 Sergio Navas • Lakeview6 

59.00 649 Simon Vecchioni • Northside7 
59.6 434 Christopher Gray • Lakeview8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
55.80 630 Kevin Jaburek • Northside1 

55.3 429 Donald Cheeks • Lakeview2 
54.22 178 Mike Wiggins • DelaSalle3 

54.1 489 James Wiatr • Lane Tech4 
54.11 179 John Zackrison • DelaSalle5 
55.10 647 Luke Sobieraj • Northside6 
55.48 539 Rashad Wahab • Lincoln Park7 
56.00 176 Jeremy Triplett • DelaSalle8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
53.3 294 Welton Crayton • Harlen1 
53.1 873 Anthony Ponder • Urban Prep2 
52.5 872 Marlon Marshall • Urban Prep3 

51.50 334 Chris Moss • Hyde Park4 
52.0 475 Chris Kyles • Lane Tech5 
53.0 309 Vincent Perkins • Harlen6 
53.1 480 Luis Rodriguez • Lane Tech7 

54.06 564 Deandre Dodson • Marshall8 

17: Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 549 Amanda Rodriguez • Lincoln Park1 
NT 188 Vanity Walsh • DelaSalle2 
NT 410 Bianca Ballesteros • Kennedy3 

1:05.0 320 Ayla Jenkins • Harlen4 
1:06.0 323 Jorian Lott • Harlen5 

NT 552 Giana Thompson • Lincoln Park6 
NT 232 Christina Jones • Fenger7 
NT 414 Yoselin Flores • Kennedy8 

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:03.28 655 Robin Doherty • Northside1 

59.31 670 Maria Zdunek • Northside2 
57.02 212 Jelisa Williams • Dunbar3 
55.23 203 Kiara Mallett • Dunbar4 

57.0 898 Kristina Bowlus • Young5 
57.54 452 Oksana Prokhorenko • Lakeview6 
1:01.0 328 TaSheena White • Harlen7 

1:04.28 667 Gayatri Satam • Northside8 

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
52.0 808 Samantha Balbuena • Steinmetz1 

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
52.0 808 Samantha Balbuena • Steinmetz1 
52.0 812 Lauren DeJesus • Steinmetz2 
50.9 621 Chequia Wesley • Mather3 
49.0 517 Natalie Reyes • Lane Tech4 
49.7 507 Desi Murray • Lane Tech5 
51.5 515 Jaleesa Perez • Lane Tech6 
52.0 910 Rori Nalls • Young7 
55.0 914 Vicky Rusanova • Young8 

18: Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 439 Jesus Morales • Lakeview3 
NT 157 Marcel Poindexter • Curie4 
NT 131 Johnny Collazo • CICS-Northtown5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
1 

NT 215 Alphonse Brown • Fenger2 
NT 748 Mike Rosa • Schurz3 
NT 121 Tre Bell • Chicago Vocational4 
NT 801 Devon Scott • Steinmetz5 
NT 723 Josh Bosques • Schurz6 
NT 396 Steven Lange • Kennedy7 

 8 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 408 Jesus Valencia • Kennedy1 
NT 132 Omar Cordero • CICS-Northtown2 
NT 789 Brandon Calhoun • Steinmetz3 

50.6 483 Michal Sliwiak • Lane Tech4 
58.35 629 Muhammad Hossain • Northside5 

NT 336 Zaharie Vernon • Hyde Park6 
NT 381 Joaquin Castillo • Kennedy7 
NT 565 Wendell Guiden • Marshall8 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 4
49.33 625 Andrew Czyszczon • Northside1 
48.15 558 Richard Beamon • Marshall2 

47.1 460 Alex Camacho • Lane Tech3 
45.6 868 Israel Durley • Urban Prep4 

47.00 632 Jonathan Kittaka • Northside5 
47.2 604 Erick Orrego • Mather6 
49.2 594 Marcus Griffith • Mather7 

50.00 171 Luc McAlpin • DelaSalle8 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 5
45.0 310 Stephen Peterson • Harlen1 

44.11 164 Anothony Abraham • DelaSalle2 
43.2 296 George DeBerry • Harlen3 
43.1 864 Jamil Boldian • Urban Prep4 

43.15 675 Donovan Harris • Payton5 
43.3 311 Brandan Presley • Harlen6 

44.30 166 Ronald Beach • DelaSalle7 
45.00 335 Thaddaues Tate • Hyde Park8 
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19: Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
6:20.0 758 Aurea Flores • Schurz1 
6:22.0 449 Angelina Jaimes • Lakeview2 
6:30.0 498 Mayra Guiterrez • Lane Tech3 
6:30.0 824 Duvy Licona • Steinmetz4 
6:35.0 414 Yoselin Flores • Kennedy5 

6:44.25 770 Alejandra Rodarte • Schurz6 
6:44.32 774 Sendi Torres • Schurz7 
6:45.0 140 Melissa Guevarra • CICS-

Northtown
8 

6:48.0 545 Grace Mattingly • Lincoln Park9 
8:00.51 287 Magaly Perez • Gage Park10 

NT 890 Mellisa Solis • Von Steuben11 
NT 143 Nidia Vasquez • CICS-Northtown12 
NT 894 Qin Yang • Von Steuben13 
NT 891 Paola Solis • Von Steuben14 
NT 207 Dashay Verner • Dunbar15 
NT 366 Heidy Brito • Kelly16 
NT 141 Sandra Hernandez • CICS-

Northtown
17 

NT 205 Hannah Neely • Dunbar18 
NT 376 Luz Navarro • Kelly19 

Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
5:14.9 906 Lavinia Jurkiewicz • Young1 
5:20.0 612 Aden Alemu • Mather2 
5:30.0 916 Devyn Thompson • Young3 
5:30.0 905 Rachel Joravsky • Young4 
5:36.0 620 Teresa Robledo • Mather5 
5:42.0 614 Marily Angel • Mather6 
6:00.0 516 Stephanie Pineda • Lane Tech7 
6:02.0 671 Ani Zotti • Northside8 
6:05.0 847 Vita Stelmashchuk • Steinmetz9 
6:15.0 365 Maria Batista • Kelly10 
6:15.0 494 Christian Fagen • Lane Tech11 
6:15.0 451 Adriana Ortiz • Lakeview12 

20: Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
5:17.1 223 Rodney Lloyd • Fenger1 
5:20.0 535 Daniel Roman • Lincoln Park2 
5:34.0 438 Jose Mendoza • Lakeview3 
5:35.0 351 Enrique Florentino • Kelly4 
5:35.0 352 Daniel Gonzalez • Kelly5 
5:35.0 540 Andrew Zotti • Lincoln Park6 
5:43.6 278 Andrew Rodriguez • Gage Park7 
5:45.0 747 Nick Robertson • Schurz8 

5:45.00 730 Chris Doyle • Schurz9 
5:51.5 276 Marco Jordan • Gage Park10 
5:58.0 576 Joshua Williams • Marshall11 
5:59.0 138 Edgar Rodriguez • CICS-Northtown12 

6:00.00 738 Jose Martinez • Schurz13 
6:15.1 279 Luis Rodriguez • Gage Park14 

NT 109 Sean Choate • Chicago Academy15 
NT 387 Sebastian Gonzalez • Kennedy16 
NT 399 Alejandro Meza • Kennedy17 
NT 882 Nikitas Papageorgio • Von Steuben18 
NT 561 Lorenzo Cox • Marshall19 
NT 803 Bogdan Stelmashchuk • Steinmetz20 
NT 886 Noel Valdivia • Von Steuben21 
NT 117 Rei Sanchez • Chicago Academy22 
NT 219 Lavell Gholston • Fenger23 

20: Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
5:17.1 223 Rodney Lloyd • Fenger1 
5:20.0 535 Daniel Roman • Lincoln Park2 
5:34.0 438 Jose Mendoza • Lakeview3 
5:35.0 351 Enrique Florentino • Kelly4 
5:35.0 352 Daniel Gonzalez • Kelly5 
5:35.0 540 Andrew Zotti • Lincoln Park6 
5:43.6 278 Andrew Rodriguez • Gage Park7 
5:45.0 747 Nick Robertson • Schurz8 

5:45.00 730 Chris Doyle • Schurz9 
5:51.5 276 Marco Jordan • Gage Park10 
5:58.0 576 Joshua Williams • Marshall11 
5:59.0 138 Edgar Rodriguez • CICS-Northtown12 

6:00.00 738 Jose Martinez • Schurz13 
6:15.1 279 Luis Rodriguez • Gage Park14 

NT 109 Sean Choate • Chicago Academy15 
NT 387 Sebastian Gonzalez • Kennedy16 
NT 399 Alejandro Meza • Kennedy17 
NT 882 Nikitas Papageorgio • Von Steuben18 
NT 561 Lorenzo Cox • Marshall19 
NT 803 Bogdan Stelmashchuk • Steinmetz20 
NT 886 Noel Valdivia • Von Steuben21 
NT 117 Rei Sanchez • Chicago Academy22 
NT 219 Lavell Gholston • Fenger23 
NT 168 Jacob Bugajski • DelaSalle24 
NT 243 Josh Gomez • Foreman25 
NT 357 Eduardo Nava • Kelly26 
NT 394 Anthony Johnson • Kennedy27 
NT 173 Vincent Poole • DelaSalle28 
NT 150 Richard Horta • Curie29 
NT 125 Jordan Griggs • Chicago Vocational30 

NT 884 Andrew Sobarnia • Von Steuben31 
NT 159 Carlos Solis • Curie32 
NT 797 Jose Padilla • Steinmetz33 
NT 330 Jarrett Benton • Hyde Park34 

Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
4:32.0 679 Jose Mora • Payton1 

4:34.49 642 Cuitlahuac Pineda Youniss • 
Northside

2 

4:40.0 588 Ivan Coronel • Mather3 
4:45.0 587 Omar Caban • Mather4 
4:45.0 436 Romeo Jurardo • Lakeview5 

4:45.82 636 Wesley Laytham • Northside6 
4:47.0 526 Jacob Cetera • Lincoln Park7 
4:48.0 437 Oscar Medina • Lakeview8 
4:50.0 640 Charlie Mesimore • Northside9 
4:51.0 485 Chris Tidd • Lane Tech10 
4:55.0 309 Vincent Perkins • Harlen11 
4:55.0 457 Dylan Allingham • Lane Tech12 
4:59.0 295 Dominique Crutcher • Harlen13 
5:09.0 478 Kevin Perez • Lane Tech14 
5:11.0 595 Abdidilisa Haji • Mather15 
5:15.0 301 Aaron Ingram • Harlen16 

21: Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 687 Robin Criniere • Roosevelt3 
NT 120 Anita Wota • Chicago Academy4 
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21: Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 687 Robin Criniere • Roosevelt3 
NT 120 Anita Wota • Chicago Academy4 
NT 283 Lakeisha Funches • Gage Park5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
 1 

NT 888 Danielle Gunn • Von Steuben2 
NT 374 Virgininia Mendez • Kelly3 
NT 412 Esmeralda Chavez • Kennedy4 
NT 289 Shanek Telphia • Gage Park5 
NT 893 Imani Summers • Von Steuben6 
NT 712 Karen Rojas • Roosevelt7 

 8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 416 Diana Gutierrez • Kennedy1 
NT 858 Clarissa Clark • UIC College Prep2 
NT 657 Katie Dugan • Northside3 
NT 892 Cassandra Space • Von Steuben4 
NT 582 Maisha Richards • Marshall5 
NT 255 Lizbeth Araica • Foreman6 
NT 261 Monique Gholston • Foreman7 
NT 653 Kaity Bobadilla • Northside8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
NT 370 Mayra Marin • Kelly1 
NT 367 Jessica Byrd • Kelly2 
NT 780 Correona Galloway • South Shore3 
NT 285 Veronica Jordan • Gage Park4 
NT 697 Tanika Madison • Roosevelt5 
NT 506 Chitavia Murph • Lane Tech6 
NT 662 Gennesis Meza • Northside7 
NT 419 Camille Mayhay • Kennedy8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
NT 861 Yadira Sanchez • UIC College Prep1 

NT 257 Destiny Basnight • Foreman2 
31.63 142 Christine Simpson • CICS-

Northtown
3 

31.04 453 Cecile Usher • Lakeview4 
31.45 759 Jazmin Gonzalez • Schurz5 

NT 585 Tynesah Thompson • Marshall6 
NT 119 Brittany Spaulding • Chicago 

Academy
7 

NT 519 Egypt Walker • Lane Tech8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
30.3 315 Kiara Bursey • Harlen1 
30.0 554 Charnae Turner • Lincoln Park2 
29.8 447 Andrea Caldwell • Lakeview3 
29.2 325 Artis Smith • Harlen4 

29.76 761 Dianira Gutierrez • Schurz5 
29.91 182 Dominique Brown • DelaSalle6 

30.1 501 Ashley Johnson • Lane Tech7 
31.00 181 Yasmine Benneh • DelaSalle8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
28.9 896 Ashlee Anderson • Young1 

28.65 764 Claire Kieger • Schurz2 
28.0 541 Bionca Browley • Lincoln Park3 

27.34 198 Janai Johnson • Dunbar4 
27.6 619 Stacey Powell • Mather5 
28.3 323 Jorian Lott • Harlen6 

28.74 230 Charlene Hogans • Fenger7 
29.12 235 Angela Taylor • Fenger8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 8
27.2 846 Tytiana Seay • Steinmetz1 
26.7 901 Elisabeth Forte • Young2 

26.34 779 Kiasha Everette • South Shore3 
25.3 616 Kellion Gordon • Mather4 
25.3 912 Raena Rhone • Young5 
26.5 831 Kim Moss • Steinmetz6 
26.8 339 Sha'rone Greenlaw • Hyde Park7 

27.22 208 Briana Walker • Dunbar8 

22: Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 134 Young Bin Kim • CICS-Northtown1 
NT 116 Jesus Quintero • Chicago Academy2 

NT 270 Francisco Banuelos • Gage Park3 
NT 857 Jeremey Taylor • UIC College Prep4 
NT 856 Alejandro Pena • UIC College Prep5 
NT 124 Christian Buckley • Chicago 

Vocational
6 

NT 136 Rick Rendon • CICS-Northtown7 
 8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 386 Michael Gomez • Kennedy1 
NT 356 Esteban Mungui • Kelly2 
NT 395 Konrad Kurpios • Kennedy3 
NT 883 Robert Quintero • Von Steuben4 
NT 152 Jeremy Jones • Curie5 
NT 160 Michael Taylor • Curie6 
NT 123 Sean Brewer • Chicago Vocational7 
NT 249 Carlos Montenegro • Foreman8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 358 Rodolfo Navarro • Kelly1 
NT 241 Ramon Garcia • Foreman2 
NT 110 Andy Congdon • Chicago Academy3 

NT 787 Pierre Baptiste • Steinmetz4 
NT 393 Henry Huynh • Kennedy5 
NT 267 Nathaniel Anderson • Gage Park6 
NT 348 Jovanny Contreras • Kelly7 
NT 126 William McClendon • Chicago 

Vocational
8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
NT 855 Elon Love • UIC College Prep1 
NT 887 Ludwig Zellner • Von Steuben2 

32.7 433 Phillip Gautier • Lakeview3 
27.0 600 Kevin Kayode • Mather4 
28.0 133 Nick Ellerman • CICS-Northtown5 

NT 254 C.J. Young • Foreman6 
NT 793 Martin Hill • Steinmetz7 
NT 275 Manjaro Jackson • Gage Park8 
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Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
26.5 874 JaBrice Reese • Urban Prep1 

26.30 624 Brian Chhun • Northside2 
25.8 746 Edwin Rivera • Schurz3 

25.43 571 Devonshae Logan • Marshall4 
25.5 678 Steven McRae • Payton5 
25.9 527 Vaughn Cooper • Lincoln Park6 

26.44 735 Luis Kelly • Schurz7 
26.5 573 Angelo Parker • Marshall8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
24.9 726 Mike Crew • Schurz1 
24.8 683 Edgar Urbina • Payton2 

24.55 623 Neal Capapas • Northside3 
24.4 596 Bruce Hawk • Mather4 

24.50 331 Tyrese Buchanan • Hyde Park5 
24.65 533 Kristin Palmer • Lincoln Park6 

24.9 431 Michael Dangerfield • Lakeview7 
25.1 863 Darion Blalock • Urban Prep8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
24.20 631 Wemi Jemine • Northside1 
24.10 178 Mike Wiggins • DelaSalle2 
23.93 174 Robert Robinson • DelaSalle3 
23.76 226 Terrence Thomas • Fenger4 

23.8 303 Melvin Johnson • Harlen5 
24.00 337 Andre Young • Hyde Park6 

24.2 462 Jairo Chavez • Lane Tech7 
24.3 440 Sergio Navas • Lakeview8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 8
23.4 469 Deontae Griggs • Lane Tech1 
23.0 592 Rahim Foster • Mather2 
22.9 475 Chris Kyles • Lane Tech3 

22.66 169 Ahmad Evans • DelaSalle4 
22.8 314 Darien Williams • Harlen5 
22.9 293 Steven Clark • Harlen6 

23.32 213 Tyshaun Beane • Fenger7 
23.6 873 Anthony Ponder • Urban Prep8 

23: Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Kelly1 

5:24.50 Relay Team • Gage Park2 
4:47.3 Relay Team • Fenger3 
4:43.0 Relay Team • Dunbar4 

4:43.45 Relay Team • Schurz5 
4:57.01 Relay Team • Northside6 
6:07.0 Relay Team • Kennedy7 

NT Relay Team • Foreman8 

Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
4:40.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz1 

4:20.19 Relay Team • Harlen2 
4:19.0 Relay Team • Mather3 
4:07.0 Relay Team • Young4 

4:18.00 Relay Team • DelaSalle5 
4:20.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech6 
4:40.0 Relay Team • Hyde Park7 
4:42.0 Relay Team • Lincoln Park8 

24: Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Kennedy2 
NT Relay Team • Foreman3 
NT Relay Team • Chicago Academy4 
NT Relay Team • Von Steuben5 
NT Relay Team • Curie6 

7 
8 

Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
4:30.61 Relay Team • Schurz1 

4:22.0 Relay Team • Kelly2 
3:55.0 Relay Team • Payton3 
3:51.8 Relay Team • Lincoln Park4 
3:52.0 Relay Team • Marshall5 
3:55.0 Relay Team • Harlen6 
4:22.0 Relay Team • Gage Park7 

NT Relay Team • Steinmetz8 

Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
3:47.62 Relay Team • Northside1 

3:41.7 Relay Team • Urban Prep2 
3:38.0 Relay Team • Mather3 
3:31.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech4 
3:35.0 Relay Team • Hyde Park5 

3:40.33 Relay Team • DelaSalle6 
3:47.0 Relay Team • Lakeview7 
3:49.7 Relay Team • Fenger8 

25: Girls Long Jump - 1
    ND 707 Patricia Patino • Roosevelt1 
    ND 694 Melissa Hendricks • Roosevelt2 
    ND 784 Ashante Wells • South Shore3 
    ND 586 Briana Walker • Marshall4 
    ND 888 Danielle Gunn • Von Steuben5 
    ND 780 Correona Galloway • South Shore6 
    ND 501 Ashley Johnson • Lane Tech7 
    ND 259 Laura Flores • Foreman8 
    ND 233 Tiffany Norfleet • Fenger9 
    ND 419 Camille Mayhay • Kennedy10 
    ND 424 Yaritza Vargas • Kennedy11 
    ND 708 Araceli Perez • Roosevelt12 

11'09.00" 453 Cecile Usher • Lakeview13 
12'07.00" 320 Ayla Jenkins • Harlen14 
12'09.00" 667 Gayatri Satam • Northside15 
12'11.00" 660 Vivian Lei • Northside16 

Girls Long Jump - 2
13'02.00" 324 Kasia Redding • Harlen2 
13'02.00" 543 Rebecca Browne • Lincoln Park3 
13'07.00" 669 Maria Torres • Northside4 
13'08.00" 509 Claudia Naykene • Lane Tech5 
14'00.00" 852 Patrycja Zakrewska • Steinmetz6 
14'00.00" 815 Becky Figueroa • Steinmetz7 
14'00.00" 902 Amber Fredricks • Young8 
14'03.00" 316 Camille Byrd • Harlen9 
14'04.50" 447 Andrea Caldwell • Lakeview10 
14'06.00" 900 Chandler Farris • Young11 
15'00.00" 617 Jasmine Grey • Mather12 
15'08.00" 198 Janai Johnson • Dunbar13 
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Girls Long Jump - 2
 13'02.00" 324 Kasia Redding • Harlen2 
 13'02.00" 543 Rebecca Browne • Lincoln Park3 
 13'07.00" 669 Maria Torres • Northside4 
 13'08.00" 509 Claudia Naykene • Lane Tech5 
 14'00.00" 852 Patrycja Zakrewska • Steinmetz6 
 14'00.00" 815 Becky Figueroa • Steinmetz7 
 14'00.00" 902 Amber Fredricks • Young8 
 14'03.00" 316 Camille Byrd • Harlen9 
 14'04.50" 447 Andrea Caldwell • Lakeview10 
 14'06.00" 900 Chandler Farris • Young11 
 15'00.00" 617 Jasmine Grey • Mather12 
 15'08.00" 198 Janai Johnson • Dunbar13 
 15'09.00" 513 Jequencia Parker • Lane Tech14 
 16'08.00" 209 Sydney Watkins • Dunbar15 
 17'10.00" 901 Elisabeth Forte • Young16 

26: Boys Long Jump - 1
    ND 745 Guillermo Rentas • Schurz1 
    ND 430 Robert Coleman • Lakeview2 
    ND 144 Phillip Bromby • Curie3 
    ND 111 Ernest Dennis • Chicago Academy4 
    ND 381 Joaquin Castillo • Kennedy5 
    ND 130 Terry Brown • CICS-Northtown6 
    ND 157 Marcel Poindexter • Curie7 
    ND 122 Gary Bennett • Chicago Vocational8 
    ND 215 Alphonse Brown • Fenger9 
    ND 132 Omar Cordero • CICS-Northtown10 
    ND 172 Charles Morgan • DelaSalle11 
    ND 804 Cory Stevenson • Steinmetz12 
    ND 380 Luis Campos • Kennedy13 

Boys Long Jump - 2
    ND 350 Franky Favela • Kelly1 
    ND 360 Jesus Quiroz • Kelly2 
    ND 336 Zaharie Vernon • Hyde Park3 
    ND 385 Jerson Giles • Kennedy4 

 14'09.00" 131 Johnny Collazo • CICS-Northtown5 
 15'04.00" 650 Josh Williams • Northside6 
 16'01.00" 874 JaBrice Reese • Urban Prep7 
 16'01.00" 863 Darion Blalock • Urban Prep8 
 16'04.00" 647 Luke Sobieraj • Northside9 
 16'04.00" 533 Kristin Palmer • Lincoln Park10 
 17'06.00" 332 Rashaud Crayton • Hyde Park11 
 18'00.00" 605 Eddie Seda • Mather12 
 18'00.00" 683 Edgar Urbina • Payton13 

Boys Long Jump - 3
 18'03.00" 869 Rayvaughn Hines • Urban Prep1 
 18'06.00" 429 Donald Cheeks • Lakeview2 
 18'09.50" 562 Corey Davidson • Marshall3 
 18'10.00" 637 Albert Lin • Northside4 
 18'10.00" 477 Kevin Martinez • Lane Tech5 
 19'01.00" 462 Jairo Chavez • Lane Tech6 
 19'02.00" 313 Sanyahte Wadlington • Harlen7 
 19'03.00" 466 Kevin Eichie • Lane Tech8 
 19'04.00" 564 Deandre Dodson • Marshall9 
 19'08.00" 304 Tashaun Johnson • Harlen10 
 19'09.00" 596 Bruce Hawk • Mather11 
 20'00.00" 303 Melvin Johnson • Harlen12 
 21'02.00" 675 Donovan Harris • Payton13 

27: Girls Triple Jump - 1
   ND 514 Dominique Peatry • Lane Tech1 
   ND 420 Carmen Morales • Kennedy2 
   ND 503 Brittany Jones • Lane Tech3 
   ND 502 Bridgette Jones • Lane Tech4 

22'08.00" 668 Lindsey Shallberg • Northside5 
27'00.00" 824 Duvy Licona • Steinmetz6 
27'00.00" 825 Lucy Licona • Steinmetz7 
27'05.00" 200 Ronisha King • Dunbar8 
28'00.00" 414 Yoselin Flores • Kennedy9 
28'01.00" 667 Gayatri Satam • Northside10 

Girls Triple Jump - 2
28'04.25" 319 Jessica Holt • Harlen1 
30'05.00" 322 Tikeyiah Johnson • Harlen2 
30'09.00" 316 Camille Byrd • Harlen3 
30'10.00" 188 Vanity Walsh • DelaSalle4 
31'00.00" 900 Chandler Farris • Young5 
32'00.00" 617 Jasmine Grey • Mather6 
32'06.00" 902 Amber Fredricks • Young7 
32'07.00" 199 Lavon Johnson • Dunbar8 
32'09.00" 669 Maria Torres • Northside9 
36'02.00" 901 Elisabeth Forte • Young10 

28: Boys Triple Jump - 1
    ND 239 Roberto Alicea • Foreman1 
    ND 132 Omar Cordero • CICS-Northtown2 
    ND 867 James Cole • Urban Prep3 
   ND 393 Henry Huynh • Kennedy4 
   ND 131 Johnny Collazo • CICS-Northtown5 
   ND 397 Dennis Lanz • Kennedy6 
   ND 801 Devon Scott • Steinmetz7 
   ND 382 Flavio Chavez • Kennedy8 
   ND 224 Antonio Phillips • Fenger9 
   ND 215 Alphonse Brown • Fenger10 

25'09.00" 130 Terry Brown • CICS-Northtown11 
30'02.00" 172 Charles Morgan • DelaSalle12 
30'05.00" 170 Richard Kyle • DelaSalle13 
34'00.00" 599 Marcus Johnson • Mather14 
34'02.00" 563 Courtney Davidson • Marshall15 

Boys Triple Jump - 2
34'04.00" 865 Eric Charles • Urban Prep1 
36'07.50" 637 Albert Lin • Northside2 
37'00.00" 605 Eddie Seda • Mather3 
37'00.00" 477 Kevin Martinez • Lane Tech4 
37'06.00" 472 Jonathon Jackson • Lane Tech5 
37'10.00" 647 Luke Sobieraj • Northside6 
38'01.00" 300 Trevor Gills • Harlen7 
38'07.00" 562 Corey Davidson • Marshall8 
38'11.00" 869 Rayvaughn Hines • Urban Prep9 
39'02.00" 467 Stephon Freeman • Lane Tech10 
40'00.00" 313 Sanyahte Wadlington • Harlen11 
40'00.00" 303 Melvin Johnson • Harlen12 
40'04.50" 641 Eric Nelson • Northside13 
40'10.00" 596 Bruce Hawk • Mather14 
42'00.00" 675 Donovan Harris • Payton15 

29: Girls Shot Put - 1
    ND 711 Debbi Rodriguez • Roosevelt1 
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29: Girls Shot Put - 1
    ND 711 Debbi Rodriguez • Roosevelt1 
    ND 579 Mia Kersaw • Marshall2 
    ND 889 Natalie Motrovic • Von Steuben3 
    ND 102 Dron Alexandra • Amundsen4 
    ND 412 Esmeralda Chavez • Kennedy5 
    ND 586 Briana Walker • Marshall6 
    ND 256 Nawal Aysheh • Foreman7 
    ND 783 Cleola Thomas • South Shore8 
    ND 422 Jacqueline Tellado • Kennedy9 
    ND 415 Daisy Garcia • Kennedy10 
    ND 703 Danarose Mischke • Roosevelt11 

 19'05.50" 234 Amber Taylor • Fenger12 

Girls Shot Put - 2
 20'00.00" 899 Patricia Esparza • Young1 
 21'01.50" 452 Oksana Prokhorenko • Lakeview2 
 21'08.00" 328 TaSheena White • Harlen3 
 22'05.00" 919 Melody Wong • Young4 
 23'02.00" 189 Ashely Wooden • DelaSalle5 
 23'06.00" 181 Yasmine Benneh • DelaSalle6 
 23'06.00" 321 Sylvia Johnson • Harlen7 
 24'00.00" 618 Shadia Massoud • Mather8 
 24'05.00" 666 Anastasia Rhodes • Northside9 
 24'05.50" 754 Araceli Arzate • Schurz10 
 25'00.00" 510 Joan Njei • Lane Tech11 
 25'00.00" 807 Kassandra Badillo • Steinmetz12 

Girls Shot Put - 3
 26'09.00" 326 Ashley Street • Harlen1 
 27'01.00" 657 Katie Dugan • Northside2 
 27'05.00" 196 Meagan Holmes • Dunbar3 
 27'07.00" 762 Torianna Hill • Schurz4 
 28'00.00" 197 Teandra Jackson • Dunbar5 
 29'00.00" 665 Caeleigh Renkosiak • Northside6 
 29'00.00" 495 Olivia Fuentes • Lane Tech7 
 29'00.00" 496 Brenda Gamboa • Lane Tech8 
 29'01.25" 755 Tianna Bates • Schurz9 
 30'03.00" 918 Precious Walker • Young10 
 32'00.00" 823 Johnae Joiner • Steinmetz11 
 32'07.00" 231 Brittney Jones • Fenger12 

30: Boys Shot Put - 1
    ND 124 Christian Buckley • Chicago 

Vocational
1 

    ND 153 Vaughn King • Curie2 
    ND 353 Derrick Jones • Kelly3 
    ND 409 Steve Vazquez • Kennedy4 
    ND 116 Jesus Quintero • Chicago Academy5 

    ND 349 Oliver Dominguez • Kelly6 
    ND 149 Mondale Heard • Curie7 
    ND 881 Estafanos Ijugi • Von Steuben8 
    ND 404 Casey Ricardo • Kennedy9 
    ND 347 Oscar Canal • Kelly10 
    ND 402 Omar Reyes • Kennedy11 
    ND 252 Kendall Richardson • Foreman12 

Boys Shot Put - 2
    ND 272 Eric Gastone • Gage Park1 
    ND 227 Chris Trotter • Fenger2 

Boys Shot Put - 2
    ND 272 Eric Gastone • Gage Park1 
    ND 227 Chris Trotter • Fenger2 
    ND 129 Daniel Aguilar • CICS-Northtown3 

28'00.00" 432 Raleigh Ford • Lakeview4 
28'06.00" 724 Javier Bugarin • Schurz5 
29'03.50" 441 Rafael Olivio • Lakeview6 
29'05.00" 273 Oscar Hernandez • Gage Park7 
29'06.00" 866 Vernon Cheeks • Urban Prep8 
29'07.00" 443 Carlos Rodriguez • Lakeview9 
30'00.00" 676 Edward Harvey • Payton10 
31'04.00" 524 Raphael Ausley • Lincoln Park11 
31'04.50" 130 Terry Brown • CICS-Northtown12 

Boys Shot Put - 3
32'04.00" 722 Anthony Bermeo • Schurz1 
34'00.00" 798 Jorge Pena • Steinmetz2 
34'07.00" 522 Tarick Abushalanfah • Lincoln Park3 
35'00.00" 606 Jarell Smith • Mather4 
35'00.00" 674 Mammadu Diallo • Payton5 
35'06.00" 271 Sykes Devonte • Gage Park6 
35'08.00" 644 Cody Rios • Northside7 
36'00.00" 214 Tijuan Bounds • Fenger8 
36'02.00" 464 Andre Crayton • Lane Tech9 
37'00.00" 294 Welton Crayton • Harlen10 
37'08.00" 456 Jonathon Acevedo • Lane Tech11 
38'02.00" 465 Korey Dodds • Lane Tech12 

Boys Shot Put - 4
38'05.00" 870 Matthew Kittrell • Urban Prep1 
39'00.00" 597 Vontae Jackson • Mather2 
39'01.00" 633 John Ko • Northside3 
39'11.00" 529 Quernellius Jones • Lincoln Park4 
40'01.00" 728 Edward Delcid • Schurz5 
42'00.00" 298 Kwame Fowler • Harlen6 
43'05.00" 641 Eric Nelson • Northside7 
43'11.00" 789 Brandon Calhoun • Steinmetz8 
44'04.50" 572 Daniel Moody • Marshall9 
45'10.00" 569 Jerome Jones • Marshall10 
47'00.00" 296 George DeBerry • Harlen11 
48'00.00" 607 Ameen Solebo • Mather12 

31: Girls Discus - 1
    ND 755 Tianna Bates • Schurz1 
    ND 754 Araceli Arzate • Schurz2 
    ND 413 Maria Duran • Kennedy3 
    ND 919 Melody Wong • Young4 
    ND 326 Ashley Street • Harlen5 
    ND 899 Patricia Esparza • Young6 
    ND 711 Debbi Rodriguez • Roosevelt7 
    ND 189 Ashely Wooden • DelaSalle8 
    ND 321 Sylvia Johnson • Harlen9 
    ND 327 Diamond Watkins • Harlen10 
    ND 762 Torianna Hill • Schurz11 
    ND 659 Jennifer Kane • Northside12 
    ND 417 Annette Herrera • Kennedy13 
    ND 889 Natalie Motrovic • Von Steuben14 
    ND 783 Cleola Thomas • South Shore15 

Girls Discus - 2
   ND 665 Caeleigh Renkosiak • Northside1 
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Girls Discus - 2
    ND 665 Caeleigh Renkosiak • Northside1 
    ND 181 Yasmine Benneh • DelaSalle2 
    ND 713 Julianna Roman • Roosevelt3 
    ND 703 Danarose Mischke • Roosevelt4 
    ND 422 Jacqueline Tellado • Kennedy5 

055'00" 510 Joan Njei • Lane Tech6 
057'09" 234 Amber Taylor • Fenger7 
060'00" 842 Fransely Robles • Steinmetz8 
063'10" 657 Katie Dugan • Northside9 
070'00" 918 Precious Walker • Young10 
072'00" 618 Shadia Massoud • Mather11 
087'00" 823 Johnae Joiner • Steinmetz12 
087'07" 231 Brittney Jones • Fenger13 
090'00" 495 Olivia Fuentes • Lane Tech14 
090'00" 496 Brenda Gamboa • Lane Tech15 

32: Boys Discus - 1
    ND 728 Edward Delcid • Schurz1 
    ND 305 Dondricas Kellum • Harlen2 
    ND 331 Tyrese Buchanan • Hyde Park3 
    ND 788 Victor Benitez • Steinmetz4 
    ND 724 Javier Bugarin • Schurz5 
    ND 881 Estafanos Ijugi • Von Steuben6 
    ND 130 Terry Brown • CICS-Northtown7 
    ND 427 J.J. Callan • Lakeview8 
    ND 149 Mondale Heard • Curie9 
    ND 227 Chris Trotter • Fenger10 
    ND 400 Jose Ochoa • Kennedy11 
    ND 403 Rafael Reyes • Kennedy12 

Boys Discus - 2
    ND 444 Jordan Shandar • Lakeview1 
    ND 386 Michael Gomez • Kennedy2 
    ND 722 Anthony Bermeo • Schurz3 
    ND 446 Juan Villada • Lakeview4 
    ND 870 Matthew Kittrell • Urban Prep5 
    ND 153 Vaughn King • Curie6 

060'00" 866 Vernon Cheeks • Urban Prep7 
066'00" 867 James Cole • Urban Prep8 
069'01" 214 Tijuan Bounds • Fenger9 
074'10" 566 Aaron Harris • Marshall10 
078'10" 625 Andrew Czyszczon • Northside11 
080'00" 681 Omar Reyes • Payton12 
080'00" 677 Karl Johnson • Payton13 

Boys Discus - 3
085'00" 298 Kwame Fowler • Harlen1 
088'05" 575 Michael Tate • Marshall2 
089'00" 606 Jarell Smith • Mather3 
089'02" 796 Elvis Munoz • Steinmetz4 
095'06" 461 Eric Camacho • Lane Tech5 
096'05" 529 Quernellius Jones • Lincoln Park6 
096'10" 633 John Ko • Northside7 
103'06" 488 Shawn Ward • Lane Tech8 
105'00" 296 George DeBerry • Harlen9 
105'00" 597 Vontae Jackson • Mather10 
111'00" 468 Cameron Grant • Lane Tech11 
125'09" 641 Eric Nelson • Northside12 
130'00" 607 Ameen Solebo • Mather13 

33: Girls High Jump - 1
   NH 691 Fendi Foy • Roosevelt1 
   NH 514 Dominique Peatry • Lane Tech2 
   NH 421 Martha Ortiz • Kennedy3 
   NH 257 Destiny Basnight • Foreman4 
   NH 716 Daisy Valladares • Roosevelt5 
   NH 777 Meishelle Archie • South Shore6 
   NH 256 Nawal Aysheh • Foreman7 
   NH 318 Ashley Crawford • Harlen8 
   NH 757 Cheryl Doyle • Schurz9 
   NH 493 Angela Ellis • Lane Tech10 
   NH 317 Clenosha Byrd • Harlen11 
   NH 687 Robin Criniere • Roosevelt12 
 4'00" 829 Michelle Mason • Steinmetz13 
 4'00" 832 Janette Ocampo • Steinmetz14 
 4'02" 917 Jamie Vogenthaler • Young15 
 4'04" 659 Jennifer Kane • Northside16 
 4'04" 195 Kenyahna Holmes • Dunbar17 
 4'06" 898 Kristina Bowlus • Young18 
 4'06" 503 Brittany Jones • Lane Tech19 
 4'06" 655 Robin Doherty • Northside20 
 4'08" 900 Chandler Farris • Young21 
 4'08" 191 Chhutani Berry • Dunbar22 
 4'08" 669 Maria Torres • Northside23 
 4'08" 617 Jasmine Grey • Mather24 
 4'10" 611 Ashley Alamgir • Mather25 

34: Boys High Jump - 1
    NH 396 Steven Lange • Kennedy1 
    NH 127 Shyron Smith • Chicago Vocational2 
    NH 215 Alphonse Brown • Fenger3 
    NH 245 Derrick Jackson • Foreman4 
    NH 305 Dondricas Kellum • Harlen5 
    NH 574 Lenell Sims • Marshall6 
    NH 801 Devon Scott • Steinmetz7 
    NH 144 Phillip Bromby • Curie8 
    NH 240 Tirik Clark • Foreman9 
    NH 379 Jonathan Broadus • Kennedy10 
 4'10" 650 Josh Williams • Northside11 
 5'00" 683 Edgar Urbina • Payton12 
 5'02" 170 Richard Kyle • DelaSalle13 
 5'04" 648 Hunter Speese • Northside14 
 5'06" 171 Luc McAlpin • DelaSalle15 
 5'06" 474 Adem Klajko • Lane Tech16 
 5'06" 599 Marcus Johnson • Mather17 
 5'06" 605 Eddie Seda • Mather18 
 5'06" 177 Kwame Watts • DelaSalle19 
 5'08" 458 Mark Brand • Lane Tech20 
 5'08" 459 Diatre Brown • Lane Tech21 
 5'08" 307 Lamonte Moore • Harlen22 
 6'00" 300 Trevor Gills • Harlen23 
 6'05" 641 Eric Nelson • Northside24 


